
0.780”
(19.8mm)

0.250”
(6.4mm)

  
  

BS-29

0.560”
(13.7mm)

1607 Imperial Way, West Deptford, New Jersey, 08066, USA 
Phone: 856-345-7650 Fax: 856-345-7690 

www.bumperspecialties.com Email: BumperInfo@BumperSpecialties.com  
Made in USA

|
|

Kiss-cut dimension

Pressure Sensitive Adhesive  

Includes 
adhesive thickness, 
does not include 
release liner. 

Sheet Size:
Per Sheet:

Per Box:
Colors:

Polyurethane
Rubber - or - Acrylic 
60-70 Standard
± 0.02” (.5mm)Tolerance:

Pressure Sensative Adhesive:
Durometer, Shore A:

6” x 12”
98 Pieces — 7 across x 14 down 
2,940 Pieces — 30 Sheets  
Clear, Black, Brown

Actual SizeMechanical

Material:
General Specifications


